TOWN OF GRIMSBY CONSOLIDATED FEES & CHARGES SCHEDULE M - PUBLIC WORKS

CHARGE	HST	TOTAL

FEES

Total cost of services less than	\$1,000	-	-	-	
Total cost of services less than	\$5,000	370.00	-	370.0	
Total cost of services less than	\$30,000	2,200.00	-	2,200.0	
Total cost of services less than	\$60,000	4,400.00	-	4,400.0	
Total cost of services less than	\$100,000	5,900.00	-	5,900.0	
Total cost of services over	\$100,000		Total of a,b,		
a) for cost of services up to \$100,000		5,900.00	-	5,900.0	
b) Five point one percent (5.1%) of the total costs of any services in excess of \$100,000 to \$500,000			-	varie	
c) Four point four percent (4.4%) of the total costs of any services in excess of \$,500,000			-	varie	
ntranceway Installation					
Culvert: up to 450mm (18") or equivalent and					
including extensions	/m	163.00	21.19	184.	
Culvert: 450mm (18") to 600mm (24") or equivalent	/m	194.00	25.22	219.2	
Culvert: Greater than 600mm (24") ¹	/m	205.00	26.65	231.0	
Entrance without corrugated steel pipe ²	/m	127.00	16.51	143.	
		-	-	-	
Paved entrance - responsibility of owner Curb cut or curb fill (remove & replace) ³	/m	193.00	25.09	218.	

¹ Plus net shipping and pipe material costs in excess of 600mm (24") diameter corrugated steel pipe

² Excluding new subdivisions or sections with concrete curb and / or gutter. Fee is for a minimum of five (5) meter entrance or installed by owner with permit

Minimum charge of \$193.00

⁴ Minimum charge of \$44.00